
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/16 200/16 400/32
2 109646 Hans Christian Olsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/12 200/17 400/29
3 107458 Daniel Hochland Andersen Viborg Skytteforening 200/15 200/12 400/27
4 126481 Lau Valsgaard Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/13 200/09 400/22
5 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 199/10 200/15 399/25
6 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 199/10 200/10 399/20
7 121236 Mads Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 199/14 199/10 398/24
8 129071 Marc Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 199/11 199/08 398/19
9 122611 Anna Katrine S. Sørensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 199/09 199/09 398/18
10 113665 Chris Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/15 198/08 398/23
11 120749 Lucas Q. Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 198/10 199/08 397/18
12 116895 Victor Appel Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/09 198/07 397/16
13 122870 Anna Pedersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 197/10 198/14 395/24
14 124713 Luna Petersen Skive skytteforening 196/07 197/07 393/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 126974 Emily Ulberg Poulsen Viborg Skytteforening 197/11 199/09 396/20
2 130751 Lau Alsbjerg Hem Skytteforening 199/08 197/05 396/13
3 127790 Vibeke Bækgaard Haderup Skytteforening 200/08 196/04 396/12
4 128678 Victoria Bisgaard Jørgensen Møldrup Skytteforening 197/04 198/08 395/12
5 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 198/06 196/06 394/12
6 119480 Magnus Buk Henriksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 195/08 198/06 393/14
7 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/04 198/04 393/08
8 121234 Oliver Falkenberg Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 195/03 197/02 392/05
9 118108 Mathias Handberg Welander Haderup Skytteforening 196/07 196/05 392/12
10 123656 Valdemar Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 195/03 196/08 391/11
11 127135 Ina Cecilie Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 196/03 195/06 391/09
12 128758 Marc Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 197/06 194/04 391/10
13 118501 Mikkel Madsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/05 195/04 389/09
14 122580 Mathias Salomonsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/05 192/04 389/09
15 131019 Sebastian Villumsen Viborg Skytteforening 195/02 193/05 388/07
16 131017 Malou Broson Viborg Skytteforening 195/03 193/01 388/04
17 130750 Niklas T. Nielsen Hem Skytteforening 196/10 192/03 388/13
18 113001 Mikkel Jepsen Hem Skytteforening 193/02 192/03 385/05
19 118086 Mikkel Juel Madsen Them Skytteforening 190/02 190/02 380/04
20 127049 Lukas Wind Skorstengaard Kjellerup Skytteforening 185/03 191/02 376/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 130416 Mie Møller Skals Skytteforening 198/05 198/11 396/16
2 131807 Sissel P. Madsen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/05 196/04 391/09
3 131810 Frederik Gloggengiehser Ulbjerg Skytteforening 194/05 196/04 390/09
4 131280 Christian E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 196/05 194/06 390/11
5 102759 Oliver Møller Trans Ulbjerg Skytteforening 193/02 194/03 387/05
6 126886 Laurits Pinnerup Hem Skytteforening 194/04 193/04 387/08
7 131379 Andreas Rytter Bengtsson Them Skytteforening 191/04 195/08 386/12
8 131808 Rikke Mai Stigsen Bech Ulbjerg Skytteforening 191/01 194/06 385/07
9 127254 Casper Christensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 192/03 190/04 382/07
10 124643 Mikkel Lausen Skals Skytteforening 189/00 192/04 381/04
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11 131282 Tobias Iversen Skive skytteforening 191/02 190/03 381/05
12 131809 Kaya Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 192/04 189/03 381/07
13 126233 Rasmus Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/02 189/04 380/06
14 130748 Gustav Gregers Krogh Hem Skytteforening 188/04 190/02 378/06
15 130758 Bjarke Ejsing Dalsgaard Hem Skytteforening 188/04 186/02 374/06
16 127964 Julius Hagen Rold Ulbjerg Skytteforening 185/02 187/00 372/02
17 130256 Simon Stenshøj Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 177/01 175/00 352/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 130963 Emma Lund Bonde Them Skytteforening 196/09 196/04 392/13
2 132437 Emil Germandsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/05 195/03 389/08
3 133140 Nikoline Kokholm Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 193/05 194/05 387/10
4 132436 Christian Langvad Kristensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 184/01 189/02 373/03
5 131954 Camille Møller Nielsen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 185/00 187/03 372/03
6 132929 Elise P. Madsen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 184/02 185/02 369/04
7 130757 Noah Ejsing Dalsgaard Hem Skytteforening 177/00 181/02 358/02
8 131228 Viggo Anton Laursen Hem Skytteforening 180/02 173/01 353/03
9 130754 Jeppe Thor Laursen Hem Skytteforening 175/00 177/00 352/00
10 131059 Marcus K. Pedersen Gjern Skyttekreds 158/00 157/00 315/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 200/14 200/16 400/30
2 111795 Kristian Johansen Viborg Skytteforening 200/12 200/12 400/24
3 117015 Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 200/08 199/10 399/18
3 113123 Emilie Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 200/08 199/10 399/18
5 101594 Victor Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening 197/09 198/10 395/19

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 102389 Josefine Hartvig Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/08 198/09 395/17
2 113666 Thomas Broe Højriis

Christensen
Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 197/06 197/08 394/14

3 116490 Katrine Gade Skals Skytteforening 194/05 195/08 389/13
4 126141 Laura Petersen Skive skytteforening 193/06 194/05 387/11
5 126143 Kristian Scherphof Skive skytteforening 194/06 193/05 387/11
6 121779 Frederik Pinnerup Hem Skytteforening 194/05 192/06 386/11
7 119958 Julie Sørensen Them Skytteforening 193/06 192/02 385/08
8 128287 Søren H. Nielsen Skals Skytteforening 190/06 189/01 379/07
9 124353 Jeppe Galsgaard Viborg Skytteforening 192/07 187/05 379/12
10 117386 Max Dahl Hem Skytteforening 186/02 188/02 374/04
11 127043 Mathias Heldam Nielsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 185/01 182/02 367/03
12 132435 Trine amalie Nielsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 186/02 181/01 367/03
13 132690 Rasmus G. Frandsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 176/00 173/00 349/00
14 127046 Mark Lund Stromark Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 177/01 168/00 345/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab US1
1 99561 Josefine Ø. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 196/03 199/09 395/12
2 109643 Christine Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening 194/03 196/09 390/12
3 116728 Caroline Marie Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening 192/04 195/06 387/10
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab US2
1 107452 Sara Alexis Viborg Skytteforening 193/04 191/04 384/08
2 119041 Jakob Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 184/01 181/02 365/03
3 92377 Pernille Noppenau Hem Skytteforening 177/01 183/03 360/04
4 92378 Tobias Noppenau Hansen Hem Skytteforening 178/00 182/00 360/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab UÅ1
1 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 199/12 200/08 399/20

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab UÅ2
1 127751 Patrick Jepsen Skals Skytteforening 195/08 194/02 389/10
2 93421 Mathias A Madsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/06 194/04 388/10
3 132176 Anne Kølkær Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 188/03 194/03 382/06
4 97660 Mathias L. Grove Skals Skytteforening 187/03 190/03 377/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS1
1 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 196/07 196/05 392/12
2 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 190/04 194/03 384/07
3 22034 Preben Kallegaard Kjellerup Skytteforening 192/05 192/03 384/08
4 27987 Jan Thesbjerg Skive skytteforening 192/05 190/01 382/06
5 19550 Rasmus N. Fisker Viborg Skytteforening 191/05 189/01 380/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 185/01 184/00 369/01
2 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 183/01 185/02 368/03
3 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 181/02 186/02 367/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS3
1 89856 Ib Steen Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 186/02 189/04 375/06
2 18994 Peter Iversen Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 182/02 178/01 360/03
3 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 173/03 179/00 352/03
4 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt

Hannibalsen
Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforeni.. 168/00 168/00 336/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 93618 Henrik Linde Barrith Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/07 200/08 399/15
2 22122 Dorte Østerby Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/12 199/10 399/22
3 106628 Kim Lyng Knudsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/09 200/12 398/21
4 116825 Søren Kaster Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 200/10 198/11 398/21
5 90533 Kaja Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 198/11 199/09 397/20
6 108059 Morten Kongensgaard Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/09 199/06 397/15
7 115942 Jens Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup Skytteforening (u.. 197/08 197/11 394/19
8 19466 Finn Karlsson Skals Skytteforening 196/09 197/07 393/16
9 102384 Kim Højbjerg  Larsen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 196/05 195/07 391/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 126904 Steven V. Mathiasen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 200/10 200/10 400/20
2 131007 Henny Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 196/10 197/10 393/20
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3 18904 Peter Ussing Jepsen Ulstrup Skytteforening (u.. 193/06 198/06 391/12
4 122605 Torben Bech Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/02 195/04 390/06
5 86963 Christian Madsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 192/01 196/11 388/12
6 113355 Tina Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/03 194/06 388/09
7 113124 Lene Toft Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/05 193/05 386/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ3
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 192/04 196/03 388/07
2 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/04 194/05 385/09
3 127038 Bruno S. Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/04 187/04 382/08
4 129089 Bettina Dam Jakobsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 188/03 188/03 376/06
5 122492 Børge E. I. Sand Karup Skytteforening 187/02 187/00 374/02
6 127253 Lars  Christensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 188/03 186/02 374/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 199/14 200/14 399/28
2 19571 Ole Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/07 198/08 398/15
3 19750 Elsebeth Kjeldsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/05 199/05 397/10
4 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 198/09 198/09 396/18
5 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/08 199/06 395/14
6 18938 Hans J. Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/05 199/04 395/09
7 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 195/01 195/07 390/08
8 19287 Anna Marie Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/08 194/08 389/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/08 194/06 392/14
2 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skytteforening 197/08 194/06 391/14
3 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/07 195/03 390/10
4 12208 Ulla Rasmussen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/05 195/04 390/09
5 31129 Jørn J. Termansen Karup Skytteforening 195/04 190/04 385/08
6 22262 Preben Jensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/01 184/01 373/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/05 189/03 376/08
2 18940 Flemming Kristensen Ulstrup Skytteforening (u.. 185/01 188/02 373/03
3 94293 Kaj Sørensen Hem Skytteforening 188/03 182/00 370/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 127228 Majken Dahl Andersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/04 198/07 394/11
2 122600 Ejnar Jørgensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/07 196/05 391/12
3 125390 Christian Hansen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/07 195/05 389/12
4 123324 Johannes Bach Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/06 193/01 388/07
5 127501 Villy Christensen Møldrup Skytteforening 194/03 193/03 387/06
6 19465 Finn Berg Møldrup Skytteforening 193/04 192/04 385/08
6 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Møldrup Skytteforening 193/06 192/02 385/08
8 122598 Niels Juul Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/04 192/02 385/06
9 118006 Bjarne Poulsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 190/02 190/03 380/05
10 130531 Karl Henry Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 191/01 188/04 379/05
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11 122599 Carl Erik Christensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 187/01 191/02 378/03
12 130030 Leo Christensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 191/02 186/03 377/05
13 122379 Jørgen Kofoed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 186/02 183/03 369/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 109646 Hans Christian Olsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/05 200/04 399/09
2 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/09 199/09 399/18
3 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/10 199/07 399/17
4 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 200/07 199/08 399/15
5 124713 Luna Petersen Skive skytteforening 198/06 197/03 395/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 128678 Victoria Bisgaard Jørgensen Møldrup Skytteforening 196/04 198/04 394/08
2 112517 Jonas Overgård Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/05 197/03 393/08
3 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 195/05 197/05 392/10
4 131019 Sebastian Villumsen Viborg Skytteforening 193/02 197/07 390/09
5 123656 Valdemar Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 190/02 197/04 387/06
6 130262 Laura Smedegaard Marquart Knudstrup Skytteforening 189/01 196/03 385/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 122871 Anders Smedegaard Marquart Knudstrup Skytteforening 200/04 197/02 397/06
2 130656 Mikala Kristoffersen Knudstrup Skytteforening 184/02 193/01 377/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 117015 Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 200/09 200/11 400/20
2 111795 Kristian Johansen Viborg Skytteforening 200/10 200/08 400/18
3 113123 Emilie Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 200/07 199/05 399/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 200/08 198/06 398/14
2 117906 Simone Heidmann Møldrup Skytteforening 199/05 198/06 397/11
3 126141 Laura Petersen Skive skytteforening 194/06 199/08 393/14
4 126143 Kristian Scherphof Skive skytteforening 194/04 194/02 388/06
5 129677 Julie Egerton Bisgaard Viborg Skytteforening 188/00 184/01 372/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab US1
1 99561 Josefine Ø. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 199/06 199/07 398/13
2 116728 Caroline Marie Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening 198/04 197/05 395/09
3 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/05 196/02 394/07
4 19352 Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening 195/01 192/04 387/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab US2
1 107452 Sara Alexis Viborg Skytteforening 195/05 193/03 388/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab UÅ1
1 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 199/04 199/07 398/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS1
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1 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 198/06 198/03 396/09
2 19550 Rasmus N. Fisker Viborg Skytteforening 196/03 197/05 393/08
3 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 191/03 198/01 389/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 194/03 185/04 379/07
2 43374 Allan Clausen Skive skytteforening 191/02 186/00 377/02
3 27987 Jan Thesbjerg Skive skytteforening 186/01 190/02 376/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS3
1 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 177/02 183/00 360/02
2 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 175/00 176/00 351/00
3 89856 Ib Steen Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 170/00 172/00 342/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 106628 Kim Lyng Knudsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/07 199/07 399/14
2 22122 Dorte Østerby Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/11 199/09 398/20
3 22128 Claus Pors Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/06 198/06 393/12
4 108059 Morten Kongensgaard Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/07 195/04 393/11
5 93618 Henrik Linde Barrith Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/09 194/04 390/13
6 90533 Kaja Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 193/02 194/04 387/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 131007 Henny Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 194/03 195/04 389/07
2 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/02 184/05 374/07
3 122492 Børge E. I. Sand Karup Skytteforening 184/02 189/00 373/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 200/04 200/10 400/14
2 19571 Ole Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/07 199/09 399/16
3 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 199/04 198/04 397/08
4 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/07 197/04 394/11
5 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/05 196/07 394/12
6 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 194/03 198/04 392/07
7 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/06 192/01 390/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skytteforening 195/06 196/03 391/09
2 19750 Elsebeth Kjeldsen Viborg Skytteforening 195/02 194/05 389/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 19465 Finn Berg Møldrup Skytteforening 199/06 198/08 397/14
2 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Møldrup Skytteforening 197/07 197/07 394/14
3 127501 Villy Christensen Møldrup Skytteforening 191/00 196/04 387/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/16
2 113665 Chris Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/15
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2 107458 Daniel Hochland Andersen Viborg Skytteforening 200/15
4 126481 Lau Valsgaard Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/13
5 109646 Hans Christian Olsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/12
6 121236 Mads Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 199/14
7 129071 Marc Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 199/11
8 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 199/10
8 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 199/10
10 116895 Victor Appel Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/09
10 122611 Anna Katrine S. Sørensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 199/09
12 120749 Lucas Q. Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 198/10
13 122870 Anna Pedersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 197/10
14 124713 Luna Petersen Skive skytteforening 196/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 127790 Vibeke Bækgaard Haderup Skytteforening 200/08
2 130751 Lau Alsbjerg Hem Skytteforening 199/08
3 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 198/06
4 126974 Emily Ulberg Poulsen Viborg Skytteforening 197/11
5 128758 Marc Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 197/06
6 122580 Mathias Salomonsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/05
7 128678 Victoria Bisgaard Jørgensen Møldrup Skytteforening 197/04
8 130750 Niklas T. Nielsen Hem Skytteforening 196/10
9 118108 Mathias Handberg Welander Haderup Skytteforening 196/07
10 127135 Ina Cecilie Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 196/03
11 119480 Magnus Buk Henriksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 195/08
12 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/04
13 121234 Oliver Falkenberg Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 195/03
13 123656 Valdemar Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 195/03
13 131017 Malou Broson Viborg Skytteforening 195/03
16 131019 Sebastian Villumsen Viborg Skytteforening 195/02
17 118501 Mikkel Madsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/05
18 113001 Mikkel Jepsen Hem Skytteforening 193/02
19 131432 Anders Mølgaard Haderup Skytteforening 191/04
20 118086 Mikkel Juel Madsen Them Skytteforening 190/02
21 127049 Lukas Wind Skorstengaard Kjellerup Skytteforening 185/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 130416 Mie Møller Skals Skytteforening 198/05
2 131280 Christian E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 196/05
3 131807 Sissel P. Madsen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/05
4 131810 Frederik Gloggengiehser Ulbjerg Skytteforening 194/05
5 126886 Laurits Pinnerup Hem Skytteforening 194/04
6 102759 Oliver Møller Trans Ulbjerg Skytteforening 193/02
7 131809 Kaya Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 192/04
8 127254 Casper Christensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 192/03
9 131379 Andreas Rytter Bengtsson Them Skytteforening 191/04
10 131282 Tobias Iversen Skive skytteforening 191/02
10 126233 Rasmus Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/02
12 131808 Rikke Mai Stigsen Bech Ulbjerg Skytteforening 191/01
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13 124643 Mikkel Lausen Skals Skytteforening 189/00
14 130758 Bjarke Ejsing Dalsgaard Hem Skytteforening 188/04
14 130748 Gustav Gregers Krogh Hem Skytteforening 188/04
16 127964 Julius Hagen Rold Ulbjerg Skytteforening 185/02
17 115385 Laurids Maul-Jakobsen Them Skytteforening 182/02
18 130256 Simon Stenshøj Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 177/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 130963 Emma Lund Bonde Them Skytteforening 196/09
2 132437 Emil Germandsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/05
3 133140 Nikoline Kokholm Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 193/05
4 131717 Matilde Engel Thomsen Them Skytteforening 187/04
5 131378 Emil Rytter Bengtsson Them Skytteforening 186/02
6 131954 Camille Møller Nielsen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 185/00
7 132929 Elise P. Madsen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 184/02
8 132436 Christian Langvad Kristensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 184/01
9 131228 Viggo Anton Laursen Hem Skytteforening 180/02
10 130757 Noah Ejsing Dalsgaard Hem Skytteforening 177/00
11 130754 Jeppe Thor Laursen Hem Skytteforening 175/00
12 131059 Marcus K. Pedersen Gjern Skyttekreds 158/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 200/14
2 111795 Kristian Johansen Viborg Skytteforening 200/12
3 117015 Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 200/08
3 113123 Emilie Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 200/08
5 101594 Victor Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening 197/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 102389 Josefine Hartvig Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/08
2 113666 Thomas Broe Højriis

Christensen
Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 197/06

3 126143 Kristian Scherphof Skive skytteforening 194/06
4 121779 Frederik Pinnerup Hem Skytteforening 194/05
4 116490 Katrine Gade Skals Skytteforening 194/05
6 119958 Julie Sørensen Them Skytteforening 193/06
6 126141 Laura Petersen Skive skytteforening 193/06
8 124353 Jeppe Galsgaard Viborg Skytteforening 192/07
9 128287 Søren H. Nielsen Skals Skytteforening 190/06
10 117386 Max Dahl Hem Skytteforening 186/02
10 132435 Trine amalie Nielsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 186/02
12 127043 Mathias Heldam Nielsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 185/01
13 127046 Mark Lund Stromark Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 177/01
14 132690 Rasmus G. Frandsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 176/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse US1
1 99561 Josefine Ø. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 196/03
2 109643 Christine Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening 194/03
3 116728 Caroline Marie Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening 192/04
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse US2
1 107452 Sara Alexis Viborg Skytteforening 193/04
2 119041 Jakob Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 184/01
3 92378 Tobias Noppenau Hansen Hem Skytteforening 178/00
4 92377 Pernille Noppenau Hem Skytteforening 177/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse UÅ1
1 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 199/12

Riffel, 15m - Klasse UÅ2
1 127751 Patrick Jepsen Skals Skytteforening 195/08
2 93421 Mathias A Madsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/06
3 132176 Anne Kølkær Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 188/03
4 97660 Mathias L. Grove Skals Skytteforening 187/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS1
1 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 196/07
2 27987 Jan Thesbjerg Skive skytteforening 192/05
2 22034 Preben Kallegaard Kjellerup Skytteforening 192/05
4 19550 Rasmus N. Fisker Viborg Skytteforening 191/05
5 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 190/04
6 19126 Tage Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 189/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 185/01
2 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 183/01
3 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 181/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS3
1 89856 Ib Steen Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 186/02
2 18994 Peter Iversen Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 182/02
3 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 173/03
4 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt

Hannibalsen
Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforeni.. 168/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1
1 22122 Dorte Østerby Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/12
2 116825 Søren Kaster Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 200/10
3 93618 Henrik Linde Barrith Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/07
4 90533 Kaja Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 198/11
5 108059 Morten Kongensgaard Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/09
5 106628 Kim Lyng Knudsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/09
7 115942 Jens Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup Skytteforening (u.. 197/08
8 19466 Finn Karlsson Skals Skytteforening 196/09
9 102384 Kim Højbjerg  Larsen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 196/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2
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1 126904 Steven V. Mathiasen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 200/10
2 131007 Henny Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 196/10
3 112653 Dorde Lis Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 195/05
4 122605 Torben Bech Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/02
5 113355 Tina Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/03
6 18904 Peter Ussing Jepsen Ulstrup Skytteforening (u.. 193/06
7 113124 Lene Toft Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/05
8 86963 Christian Madsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 192/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ3
1 127038 Bruno S. Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/04
2 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 192/04
3 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/04
4 121528 Jan Roager Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 189/03
5 129089 Bettina Dam Jakobsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 188/03
5 127253 Lars  Christensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 188/03
7 122492 Børge E. I. Sand Karup Skytteforening 187/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 19571 Ole Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/07
2 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 199/14
3 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 198/09
4 19750 Elsebeth Kjeldsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/05
5 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/08
6 18938 Hans J. Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/05
7 19287 Anna Marie Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/08
8 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 195/01
9 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/08
2 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skytteforening 197/08
3 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/07
4 12208 Ulla Rasmussen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/05
5 31129 Jørn J. Termansen Karup Skytteforening 195/04
6 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/02
7 93616 Mikael Nordstrøm Kjellerup Skytteforening 191/04
8 22262 Preben Jensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 27794 Ruth Schmidt Skive skytteforening 188/03
1 94293 Kaj Sørensen Hem Skytteforening 188/03
3 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/05
4 18940 Flemming Kristensen Ulstrup Skytteforening (u.. 185/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 127228 Majken Dahl Andersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/04
2 122600 Ejnar Jørgensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/07
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3 123324 Johannes Bach Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/06
4 125390 Christian Hansen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/07
5 127501 Villy Christensen Møldrup Skytteforening 194/03
6 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Møldrup Skytteforening 193/06
7 122598 Niels Juul Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/04
7 19465 Finn Berg Møldrup Skytteforening 193/04
9 130030 Leo Christensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 191/02
10 130531 Karl Henry Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 191/01
11 118006 Bjarne Poulsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 190/02
12 122599 Carl Erik Christensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 187/01
13 122379 Jørgen Kofoed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 186/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/10
2 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/09
3 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 200/07
4 109646 Hans Christian Olsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/05
5 124713 Luna Petersen Skive skytteforening 198/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 112517 Jonas Overgård Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/05
2 128678 Victoria Bisgaard Jørgensen Møldrup Skytteforening 196/04
3 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 195/05
4 131019 Sebastian Villumsen Viborg Skytteforening 193/02
5 123656 Valdemar Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 190/02
6 130262 Laura Smedegaard Marquart Knudstrup Skytteforening 189/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 122871 Anders Smedegaard Marquart Knudstrup Skytteforening 200/04
2 131432 Anders Mølgaard Haderup Skytteforening 188/03
3 130656 Mikala Kristoffersen Knudstrup Skytteforening 184/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 111795 Kristian Johansen Viborg Skytteforening 200/10
2 117015 Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 200/09
3 113123 Emilie Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 200/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 200/08
2 117906 Simone Heidmann Møldrup Skytteforening 199/05
3 126141 Laura Petersen Skive skytteforening 194/06
4 126143 Kristian Scherphof Skive skytteforening 194/04
5 129677 Julie Egerton Bisgaard Viborg Skytteforening 188/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse US1
1 99561 Josefine Ø. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 199/06
2 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/05
3 116728 Caroline Marie Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening 198/04

Resultatliste
LDM 15m 2018 DGI Midtjylland Skydning

1104-02-2018 16:00:45



4 19352 Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening 195/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse US2
1 107452 Sara Alexis Viborg Skytteforening 195/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse UÅ1
1 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 199/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VS1
1 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 198/06
2 19550 Rasmus N. Fisker Viborg Skytteforening 196/03
3 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 191/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VS2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 194/03
2 43374 Allan Clausen Skive skytteforening 191/02
3 27987 Jan Thesbjerg Skive skytteforening 186/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VS3
1 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Sky.. 177/02
2 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 175/00
3 89856 Ib Steen Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 170/00
4 18994 Peter Iversen Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 166/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1
1 106628 Kim Lyng Knudsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/07
2 22122 Dorte Østerby Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/11
3 108059 Morten Kongensgaard Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/07
4 93618 Henrik Linde Barrith Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/09
5 22128 Claus Pors Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/06
6 90533 Kaja Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 193/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2
1 131007 Henny Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 194/03
2 112653 Dorde Lis Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 192/05
3 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/02
4 122492 Børge E. I. Sand Karup Skytteforening 184/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 19571 Ole Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/07
2 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 200/04
3 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 199/04
4 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/06
5 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/05
6 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/07
7 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/04
8 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 194/03
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Ingen resultater at vise

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skytteforening 195/06
2 19750 Elsebeth Kjeldsen Viborg Skytteforening 195/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 19465 Finn Berg Møldrup Skytteforening 199/06
2 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Møldrup Skytteforening 197/07
3 127501 Villy Christensen Møldrup Skytteforening 191/00
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